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Women / 3 / L3 B3 grp1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Luciana Chavez748
Twins Gymnastics

9.700 9.675 9.6509.250 38.275
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Holland Ramos622
South Miami Gym

9.550 9.500 9.0509.550 37.650
4 2 1 5 2 

2 

Elianna Habib657
TNT Wellington

9.300 9.200 9.3509.375 37.225
7 5 2 2 3 

3 

Kennedy Adams662
Concordia Gymnastics

9.600 8.900 9.1008.700 36.300
2T 7 5 4 4 

4 

Isabella Runsvold679
Desert Christian Gym

9.375 9.300 8.3508.650 35.675
6 3 6 8T 5 

5 

Saige Price736
AcroBrats

9.600 9.225 8.7008.000 35.525
2T 4 9 6T 6T

6T

Paige Hughes697
GAGE Center

9.025 8.725 9.1508.625 35.525
10 8 7 3 6T

6T

Saydee Starnes609
Olympic Gold

9.050 8.250 8.7009.300 35.300
9 9 3 6T 8 

8 

Elicia Jensen654
Dodge City Gym

9.075 9.050 8.3506.900 33.375
8 6 10 8T 9 

9 

Lizzy Millsaps615
Double Dose Gym

9.400 7.000 8.0508.500 32.950
5 10 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 B3 grp2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Rivera747
Twins Gymnastics

9.825 9.700 9.6759.325 38.525
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Madison Rogersc696
GAGE Center

9.400 9.500 9.1259.475 37.500
4 2 1 5 2 

2 

Addison Krehbiel639
Hutchinson Gym

9.450 9.150 9.4009.175 37.175
3 4 3 2 3 

3 

Haiden Thibodeaux645
360 Freestyle Gym

9.225 9.325 9.2509.150 36.950
5 3 4 3 4 

4 

Kinley Rehder743
The Tumble Zone

9.500 8.950 9.2008.600 36.250
2 5 6 4 5 

5 

Brecken Hunter606
Olympic Gold

9.050 8.800 8.3508.550 34.750
7 6 7 7 6 

6 

Samantha Munk688
Tumbleweed Tumblers

9.150 8.200 8.9008.100 34.350
6 7 9 6 7 

7 

Victoria Schiro626
Sokol Gymnastics

8.400 7.400 7.8508.625 32.275
9 8 5 8 8 

8 

Kayla Portillo675
Desert Christian Gym

8.600 7.050 7.5008.525 31.675
8 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 B3 grp3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macy Williams649
Rising Stars  FL

9.400 9.175 9.4509.325 37.350
4 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Jenna Sherer602
Florence Gymnastics

9.425 9.300 9.2509.275 37.250
3 1 2 2T 2 

2 

Chloe Moultrie603
The Gym Nest

9.275 9.000 9.1259.175 36.575
6 5T 4T 4 3 

3 

Madison Wenner741
The Tumble Zone

8.900 9.225 9.2509.175 36.550
9 2 4T 2T 4 

4 

Karody Kadel661
Concordia Gymnastics

9.450 9.175 8.7009.150 36.475
2 3T 6 8 5T

5T

Maddox Decker702
Naples Progressive

9.375 8.900 9.1009.100 36.475
5 7 7T 5 5T

5T

Samantha Meeks604
The Gym Nest

9.500 8.850 8.9509.100 36.400
1 8T 7T 6 7 

7 

Maria Thomas692
GAGE Center

8.950 9.000 8.8009.225 35.975
8 5T 3 7 8 

8 

Ryann Dearing653
Dodge City Gym

9.050 8.850 8.2508.825 34.975
7 8T 9 9 9 

9 
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